Shop Manager

Factory Operative

Apprentice

Butcher

Supervisor Butcher

Counter Assistant

Bakery Personnel

Job Type

WAGES SURVEY 2022

Lowest

£10.00

£9.00

£5.50

£9.70

£10.25

£8.72

£8.91

Average

£13.91

£9.87

£8.08

£11.30

£11.63

£9.48

£10.17

Highest

£18.00

£11.76

£10.00

£13.50

£13.50

£10.22

£11.76



