WAGES SURVEY 2022				
Job Type	Lowest	Average	Highest	
Shop Manager	£10.00	£13.91	£18.00	
Factory Operative	£9.00	£9.87	£11.76	
Apprentice	£5.50	£8.08	£10.00	
Butcher	£9.70	£11.30	£13.50	
Supervisor Butcher	£10.25	£11.63	£13.50	
Counter Assistant	£8.72	£9.48	£10.22	
Bakery Personnel	£8.91	£10.17	£11.76	